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Ka'l6enona 5.A"

MeHro Ha 2 2023 r

llpueu ruulu HaunaeuoBaHI{e 6nroAa BrrxoA
nopuilu

3anrpan Karua nureHlras MoroqHafl
X.ne6 c MacJroM

Crrp
KoQe c MoJroKoM

Ko.n6aca

300 rp
100 - 15rp
15rp
200rp
40rp

2 sanrpan Opyxrrt 200 rp

O6ea

Ca;rar <<Muuyrna>>

CeeKoruHux Ha n/6 co cmeraHofi
Jlaruau
Komuor
Xre6

100rp
350 rp
300 rp
200 rp
150 rp

flo"rtlurrx
Paccrerafi
Jlunaonnun
Kou$erur

f
100rp
200 rp

YxHn
Ca;rar u3 cBelKI{x
A:y
X.rre6 c MacfloM
rlafi c MoJroKoM

flosuaro

oryprloB I{ roMHAop 100 rp
300rp
100 -15 rp
200 rp
25rp

2 yxuu Con
Cao6a

200 rp
50 rp


